DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

Mercedes-Benz V 250 CDI

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Construction

Price

Year

Date 1st registration
Id

Vin

Wheelbase
Transmission
Mileage

Fuel

Emissionclass
Power

Cylinder capacity
Number of cylinders
Gross weight

Load capacity
Weight

General state
Technical state

Optical state

ACCESSORIES

Passenger van
€29.950,-

2018
2018-05-17
13.247.665
WDF44781313247665
3.200 cm
Automatic
128.600 km
Diesel

Euro 6

140 kW (190 PK)
2.143 cc

4

2.965 kg

480 kg

2.410 kg

Very good

Very good

Very good

DAIMLER AG
e1%2007/46*0457

—— WDE44781313247665

DESCRIPTION

* Airbags * ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)

* Bluetooth « Central doorlocking e central locking

WDF44781313247665

Climate control « Cruise control e« Disc brakes e Electric

windows e Leather interior « Navigation < Power steering

* Reversing camera < Towbar

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen
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