

Mercedes-Benz V 250 CDI

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Construction	Passenger van
Price	€ 29.950,-
Year	2018
Date 1st registration	2018-05-17
Id	13.247.665
Vin	WDF44781313247665
Wheelbase	3.200 cm
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	128.600 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Power	140 kW (190 PK)
Cylinder capacity	2.143 cc
Number of cylinders	4
Gross weight	2.965 kg
Load capacity	480 kg
Weight	2.410 kg
General state	Very good
Technical state	Very good
Optical state	Very good



ACCESSORIES

- Airbags • ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
- Bluetooth • Central doorlocking • central locking •
- Climate control • Cruise control • Disc brakes • Electric windows • Leather interior • Navigation • Power steering
- Reversing camera • Towbar

DESCRIPTION

WDF44781313247665